consequences and the possibility of civil commitment proceedings based on a criminal 
conviction. 

6. Be familiar with mental health issues and be able to identify the need to obtain expert 
services. 

4. Compensation:  Price City shall pay Attorney Thirteen Thousand Two-Hundred Dollars 
($13,200.00) per year, inclusive of all fees for services, in monthly installments of One-
Thousand One-Hundred Dollars ($1,100.00).  Monthly payments shall be made within thirty (30) 
days of receipt of monthly invoice by Price City from Attorney.  The above compensation is the 
full amount which Price City shall pay Attorney each month. As such, Attorney shall be 
responsible for all of Attorney’s own costs, including but not limited to:

[...]

B. The Schedules of Prices awarded from the Bid Schedule are as follows. 

NA 

C. An Agreement Supplement is not attached to this Agreement. 

D. Based upon the above awarded schedules the Contract Price awarded is: 

Twenty two thousand five hundred fourteen dollars and 50 cents - $22,514.50 

2.2      CONTRACT TIME 

A. The Work will be completed 45 calendar days after November 18th, 2019 or the 

first day of work on the Project, whichever is first. 

2.3       LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 

A. Time is the essence of the Contract Documents.